ASSEMBLY: Insert lens through panel hole, (for thin panels less than .188 [4.75mm] thick, slide
VARIOUS
chamfered.
5-91Panel thickness .031 [.8 mm] to .250 [6.35mm]. Panel hole should be deburred, but not
MATERIAL: Polycarbonate, UL 94-V2
1.
JS
.05] panel hole on .375 [9.5mm] centers.

SPC 125
MODEL
ORDERING CODE : CLB 300 XXX
LED
LENS
ASSEMBLY
SPC 125 SPACER
DISPLAY
PANEL
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 VCC:
  CLB300YTP  CLB300RTP  CLB300GTP  CLB300ATP  CLB300BTP  CLB300CTP  CLB300GLO  CLB_300_CTP